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No Soup for You!!
Liberty City 33150
SoCal Cousins
Mr. Chow

BrainTrust

Morrie's Wigs
Honey Badgers
Hitmen

BallBusters

The Big Gronkowski
Pistol Pete's

Team Sandmen

Total Points
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2335.48
2236.13
2232.64
2212.35
2179.57
2102.71
2102.62
2059.08
1944.42
1933.52
1881.54
1872.26
1786.68
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PCT
0.786
0.714
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.429
0.429
0.286
0.286
0.286
0.214

PF
1938.08
1912.34
1807.48
1861.40
1747.69
1770.88
1727.92
1679.12
1616.66
1534.06
1492.24
1672.04
1534.60

PA
1693.15
1679.40
1617.34
1675.30
1794.35
1717.49
1713.26
1689.09
1632.10
1752.03
1710.01
1755.13
1864.82
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2335.48
2236.13
2179.57
2232.64
2102.62
2212.35
2102.71
2059.08
1944.42
1881.54
1872.26
1933.52
1786.68
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